
Date Submitted Name.first Name.last Email EM Country STATUS

1 10/28/2017 01:12pm Marijn van den Reek marijnvdr2000@gmail.com Germany Received

2 10/29/2017 08:58am Laura Chafe laura.chafe@nf.sympatico.ca Italy Received

3 10/29/2017 10:13am Sasa Banda sasabanda@hotmail.com Croatia Received

4 10/30/2017 09:20am Jan Van Cappel Edda_edea@hotmail.com Belgium Received

5 11/04/2017 08:23am Milan Clemens milan.clemens@arcor.de Malta Received

6 11/04/2017 11:24am Michiel Eumelen meumelen@hotmail.com Slovakia Received

7 11/05/2017 02:09pm John Louis Gibbons johnlouis144@gmail.com United Kingdom Received

8 11/06/2017 07:24am Giorgos Tsolas giorgostsolas@yahoo.gr Greece Received

9 11/07/2017 11:23am Hrvoje Puzin hpuzin@icloud.com Austria Received

10 11/12/2017 12:55pm Emre Acar acarem16@gmail.com Turkey Received

11 11/12/2017 01:46pm Jasper Van Biesen Jaspervanbiesen@outlook.com Belgium Received

12 11/12/2017 03:02pm Tom Jankowski ruberoid@wp.pl Poland Received

13 11/13/2017 04:07pm Lee Parker leeparker@btinternet.com France Received

14 11/15/2017 01:42pm Josef Staif josef.staif@centrum.cz Czech Republic Received

15 11/24/2017 08:04am Florin Suciu florinsuciu@msn.com Romania Received
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